
Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:11 

Intermediate A 20 de Marzo de 2017

Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO  

OWNER 

E 

E.

EBERT 

H 

F.

GUERRA

C 

H.

MATTHIESEN

M 

F.

VERBEEK

B 

M.

ALONSO

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

DUARTE, Miguel

Ralão [PT] 
10014853

SOC. AGRICOLA

DE SANTA

JOANA, SA 
67.917%

  (1º) 

65.556%

  (1º) 

66.250%   

(1º) 

68.750%

  (1º) 

67.778%

  (1º) 
67.250% - 

DISTURBIO 104SQ10
PEDRO FERRAZ

DA COSTA 

TALISCO / QUICHE / 2008 / GREY / LUSIT 

2 

DYHR, Cornelia

[DE] 
10042529

DYHR,

CORNELIA 

59.306%

  (2º) 

61.528%

  (2º) 

60.556%   

(2º) 

59.028%

  (2º) 

58.611%

  (2º) 
59.806% - SANCEY LE

LONG 
102MH13

ZG GEITNER,

CORNELIA +

ANDREAS 

STAN THE BOY / ATHENA / 2002 / BAY / DSP 
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